May 23 2024 (17:16) India Rail Info

Rewa - Mumbai CSMT Special Fare SF Summer Special/02185 - SF - WCR
KTE/Katni Junction to ET/Itarsi Junction
5h Om - 335 km - 4 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 REWA |Rewa 16:00 2 0 54 |306 [WCR
2 STA Satna Junction 16:55 17:00 5m |1 1 49 85 (315 |WCR
3 [MYR |Maihar 17:25 17:27 2m (2 |1 85 |79 353 |WCR
4 |KTE |[KatniJunction 18:15 18:20 5m |5 |1 148 |68 |381 |WCR
5 |[JBP Jabalpur 19:40 19:50 10m (1 |1 238 (87 |411 [WCR
6 NU Narsinghpur 20:48 20:50 2m |2 |1 323 |95 (364 |WCR
7 GAR |Gadarwara 21:18 21:20 2m |2 |1 367 |89 |[353 |WCR
8 PPI Pipariya 21:53 21:55 2m |2 |1 416 |47 |335 |WCR
9 ET Itarsi Junction 23:20 23:30 10m 1 483 |87 |329 [WCR
10 |HD Harda 00:22 00:24 2m |0 (2 [558 |61 341 |WCR
11 |KNW |Khandwa junction 02:10 02:12 2m |0 |2 666 |69 (302 |CR
12 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 04:00 04:05 5m [0 |2 790 |66 |205 |CR
13 |MMR |Manmad Junction 06:53 06:55 2m (0 |2 974 |77 CR
14 |NK Nashik Road 07:52 07:55 3m [0 |2 1047 {43 |551 [CR
15 [KYN  |Kalyan Junction 11:00 11:03 3m [0 |2 1179 |40 |9 CR
16 |CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus 12:20 0 |2 1230 |- 14 |CR

May 23 2024 (17:16) https://indiarailinfo.com




